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

Beverly Hi l ls   |   Brentwood  |   Calabasas  |   Encino  |   Los Fel iz   |   Los Olivos  |   Montecito  

Pacif ic  Pal isades  |   Pasadena  |   Santa Barbara  |   Santa Monica  |   Sherman Oaks  |   Studio City  |   Ventura

QUALITYAGENTS

$3,495,000  |  3167 Stone Oak Drive, Brentwood  |  6BD/7BA 
Francine Chalme Meyberg (Co-listed)  |  818.987.7653

$2,895,000  |  5370 Vanalden Ave, Tarzana  |  5BD/8BA 
Gil & Marilyn Spiegel  |  818.388.6565

$108,000,000  |  10045 Calle Real, Gaviota  |  1800± acs (assr) 
Kerry Mormann  |  805.689.3242

$4,920,000  |  3645 Deerpass Rd, Glendale  |  5BD/5BA 
A. Sarkissian/N. Cacarnakis  |  626.695.2808/626.644.4262

$4,995,000  |  2602 3rd St, Santa Monica  |  4 units 
Ian L Brooks  |  310.428.6569

$1,249,000  |  4923 Ethel Ave, Sherman Oaks  |  3BD/2BA 
M. Graham/M. Wagner  |  818.635.2221

$10,389,000  |  1495 Capri Drive, Pacific Palisades  |  6BD/9BA 
Dan Urbach  |  310.230.3757

OPEN TUES 11-2
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©207 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do not guarantee accuracy of all data including measurements,   conditions, and features of property. Information is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or MLS. Sellers will entertain and respond to all offers within this range.  CalBRE 01317331

EXTRAORDINARYRESULTS

$1,399,000  |  5915 Tuxedo Terr, Hollywood Hills  |  2BD/2½BA 
Holly Purcell  |  310.890.4023

$1,699,999  |  8050 Jovenita Canyon Dr, Sunset Strip  |  4BD/2BA 
Clay Hinrichs  |  818.314.1855

$2,150,000  |  4107 Madelia Ave, Sherman Oaks  |  4BD/3½BA 
Andrew Manning  |  818.380.2147

$869,000  |  1924 S Barrington Ave #4, West LA |  3BD/2½BA 
Lauren Ravitz  |  310.820.9301

$3,750,000  |  12948 Galewood Street, Studio City  |  6BD/7½BA 
Matt Epstein  |  818.789.7408

OPEN TUES 11-2

OPEN TUES 11-2 OPEN TUES 11-2

$6,950,000  |  20715 Las Flores Mesa Dr, Malibu  |  Land 
Marco Rufo  |  310.230.3765

$925,000  |  1751 Barry Avenue #4, West LA  |  3BD/2½BA 
Lauren Ravitz  |  310.820.9301
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©2016 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do not guarantee accuracy of all data including measurements, 
conditions, and features of property. Information is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or MLS. CalBRE 01317331

Rick Chimienti
310.985.3420
310.777.2810
rickc@bhhscal.com
CalBRE#01047001

• 5 Bedrooms
• 5 Bathrooms
• Formal Entry 
• Center Island Kitchen
• Large Living Room
• Vaulted Beamed Ceilings

• Luxurious Master Suite
• Large Master Bath
• Huge Master Closet
• Large Family Room
• Den/Office/Study
• Breakfast Area

• Fireplace/Wet Bar
• 3 Car Garage
• Large Rear Yard
• Valley Views
• Room for Pool
• Close to All

South of the Boulevard Contemporary   
13906 Valley Vista Boulevard

Aprx. 4,100 Sq. Ft. House – Aprx. 8,700 Sq. Ft. Lot
Offered at: $1,495,000

OPEN HOUSE:
TUESDAY, 1/10 I 11:00AM-2:00PM
FRIDAY, 1/13 I 11:00AM-2:00PM

SATURDAY, 1/14 I 1:00PM-5:00PM
SUNDAY, 1/15 I 1:00PM-5:00PM

www.13906ValleyVista.com
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384 Dalkeith Avenue 
Westwood Hills

Traditional 3 Bedrooms l 2.5 Bathrooms
2,390 Sq. Ft. Living Area | 8,161 Sq. Ft. Lot Size
Remodeled Home. Large Corner Lot. Great Room.
Gourmet Kitchen. Formal Living & Dining Rooms.
Master Suite. Den/Office. Great Al Fresco Spaces. Spa.

$2,199,000

property
Inform

ation

(310) 777-2879 
larry@larryyoungwestside.com 
larryyoungwestside.com 
CalBRE #00999537

(310) 777-2807 
joaquinrealtor@gmail.com 
CalBRE #01518820

©2016 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do not guarantee
accuracy of all data including measurements, conditions, and features of property. Information is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or MLS. CalBRE# 00999537
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